@ kinnisvara

NN R

Leie Kaiv
leie.koiv@lvm.ee
+37256099400

Saare maakond
Saaremaavad Laimjalakiila
38601:003:0286

0.00 m?

23314.00 m?

17000 €

1€

02?22?2227 227777

,Kaju

17000 €


tel:+37256099400

@ kinnisvara Kalju

, Kalju




@ kinnisvara Kalju




kinnisvara

, Kalju



@ kinnisvara

,Kaju



